HARRY SWAUN LITLE LEAGUE, INC.

LEAGUE OFFICERS 2010

Umpire in Chief- TBD

Mark Barillaro
203-314-7019


4 Clover Rd (4-9222)

Equipment Mgr. (distribution & collection)
mark.barillaro@mbs-ins.com
Dave Riccio 203-687-0446


25 Olde Orchard Road

Commissioner Softball



davecrete2003@comcast.net
William Fritz 860-234-4341


30 Sunnybrook La (4-0645)

Commissioner Majors



wfritz@clintonct.org

Mike Levenduski 860-304-2335


10 Thrush Cross Rd (9-7264)

Player Agent



           
mlevenduski@snet.net







mlevendu@ebmail.gdeb.com
Bob Neri   203-410-7852


51 Kelseytown Rd. (9-6230)

Coach Coordinator



coachbob15@yahoo.com

Jim Scott 860-388-7573


             5 Wildwood Dr (9-2380)

Commissioner Peewees


             jimscott4915@sbcglobal.net
Bob Smith 203-668-6122





Equipment Mgr. 



13 Christina CT (669-7542)

(procurement, distribution & collection)
             ikonbobs@yahoo.com
Marycatherine Vieira  203-627-7790

86 Liberty St (4-0343) 

Secretary / Co- Umpire in Chief    

jvmc10two@aol.com

Paul Topitzer  860 510-3122

             6 Jefferson Cr. (4-4221)


Co- Commissioner Juniors / Umpires

paultop1@aol.com
Bob Urban 860-575-9159


280 East Main St. (4-1674)



Information Officer/Seniors Commisioner
bobyankeefan1@yahoo.com

Greg Urban 860-510-3575


27 Sunnybrook Lane (669-5951)


Treasurer / Co-Umpire in Chief


gjurban@sbcglobal.net


Steve Van Ness
- cell 203 715-4776
            10 Fieldbrook (9-2500)

President        
                           

steve@impactartsevents.com

Steve Wexell 860-552-9426


3 Christina Court


Summer Ball Commissioner/VP 


swexell@hwlochner.com
Chris Williams 860-304-9896


190 Glenwood Rd (664-4042)


Co-Commissioner Juniors/Safety Officer

cmwill69@sbcglobal.net

Joe Follo 860-888-6333



9 Spencer Hill Rd (669-2178)

       
Co-Commissioner AAA



jfollo@mottcorp.com

Ed O’Sullivan 860-304-1466


96 Airline Rd (669-5854)


Co-Commissioner AAA



osully5@att.net
